Features
MIC-3041L
4U CompactPCI® Enclosure with
4-slot 6U Backplane and ATX Power Supply
(CT or Non-CT Bus)
MIC-3041L is an ideal entry level CompactPCI platform. It is a cost effective 4U enclosure with 6U CompactPCI H.110 CT Bus or non CT Bus backplane with 4 slots. The built-in
high quality backplane provides 64 bit/66 MHz bus speed. It is suitable for Telecommunication, Computer Telephony Integration, and Industrial Automation applications. The MIC-
3041L supports IEEE 1101.11 rear I/O Transition boards. Users can route I/O signals to the rear transition boards to simplify system cabling. Front boards pop in and out without any

MIC-3358A-Mx, MIC-3369C-Mx RIO-3309C-A, RIO-3309S-Ax
MIC-3390 RIO-3310S-Ax
Ordering Information
Part Number PICMG 2.5 Power Supply Slot Rear I/O  Alarm Board
MIC-3041L-TA - AC ATX 300 W 4 Yes 968A390021 (MIC-3924L-A)
MIC-3041L-CA Yes AC ATX 300 W 4 Yes 968A390021 (MIC-3924L-A)
Accessories
Part Number Description
1757930070 AC ATX 300 W power module (included)
968A390001 MIC-3924A-B intelligent chassis management module
968A390021 MIC-3924L-A alarm module (included)
Backplane Information
Physical Number Function
5 System slot
4 I/O slot
3 I/O slot
2 I/O slot
MIC-3803, 64-bit PCI, CT backplane (for MIC-3041L-CA)
MIC-3805, 64-bit PCI, Non-CT backplane (for MIC-3041L-TA)